21 bus time schedule & line map

=21 Marco Island Circulator

The 21 bus line (Marco Island Circulator) has 11 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) 951 And Winterberry—Cat Ops: 6:45 PM(2) 951 And Winterberry—Super Walmart: 3:31 PM(3) 951 And
Winterberry—Super Walmart: 6:45 AM - 8:20 AM(4) Cat Ops—Cat Ops Garage: 7:32 PM(5) Cat Ops Garage—Super
Walmart: 5:55 AM(6) Cat Ops Garage—Super Walmart: 2:41 PM(7) Super Walmart—951 And Winterberry: 3:00 PM(8)
Super Walmart—951 And Winterberry: 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM(9) Super Walmart—Cat Ops Garage: 3:58 PM(10) Super
Walmart—Cat Ops Garage: 9:02 AM(11) Super Walmart—Govt Center: 3:58 PM

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 21 bus station near you and find out when is the next 21 bus arriving.

Direction: 951 And Winterberry—Cat Ops 21 bus Time Schedule
21 stops 951 And Winterberry—Cat Ops Route Timetable:
Sunday 6:45 PM
951 And Winterberry Monday 6:45PM
) Tuesday 6:45 PM
Winterberry Dr
Wednesday 6:45 PM
Marriott
Thursday 6:45 PM
San Marco Rd
Friday 6:45 PM
Saturn Ct
Saturday 6:45 PM
Caribbean Ct
W Elkcam Cir
Bald Eagle Dr 21 bus Info
Direction: 951 And Winterberry—Cat Ops
E Elkcam Cir Stops: 21
Trip Duration: 47 min
N Barfield Dr Line Summary:
Isle Of Capri
Mainsail Dr

Port Au Prince
Manatee Rd
Henderson Creek
Super Walmart
Us41

Veronawalk Blvd

Sabal Palm Rd


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310030/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DLee%2520County&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3361&af_sub7=3361&deep_link_sub1=3361&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D20674097%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D20674097%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_21_Marco%20Island%20Circulator_Lee%20County_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_21_Marco%20Island%20Circulator_Lee%20County_View

Super Walmart

f‘:“

Cat Ops ﬂ
‘ |

|

|

)
/f
C}
\\l'
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
t4 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit
Direction: 951 And Winterberry—Super Walmart 21 bus Time Schedule
16 stops 951 And Winterberry—Super Walmart Route
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Timetable:
Sunday 3:31 PM
951 And Winterberr
' Y Monday 3:31 PM
Winterberry Dr Tuesday 3:31 PM
Marriott Wednesday 3:31 PM
San Marco Rd Thursday 3:31 PM
Saturn Ct Friday 3:31 PM
Caribbean Ct Saturday 3:31 PM
W Elkcam Cir
Bald Eagle Dr
21 bus Info
E Elkcam Cir Direction: 951 And Winterberry—Super Walmart
Stops: 16
N Barfield Dr Trip Duration: 27 min
Line Summary:
Isle Of Capri y
Mainsail Dr

Port Au Prince
Manatee Rd
Henderson Creek

Super Walmart


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310030/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310030/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310014/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

l/(. =
(L
\\
]I 1
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
4 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit
Direction: 951 And Winterberry—Super Walmart 21 bus Time Schedule
20 stops 951 And Winterberry—Super Walmart Route
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Timetable:
Sunday 6:45 AM - 8:20 AM
951 And Winterb
ndvinterberry Monday 6:45 AM - 8:20 AM
Winterberry Dr Tuesday 6:45 AM - 8:20 AM
Marriott Wednesday 6:45 AM - 8:20 AM
San Marco Rd Thursday 6:45 AM - 8:20 AM
Saturn Ct Friday 6:45 AM - 8:20 AM
Caribbean Ct Saturday 6:45 AM - 8:20 AM
W Elkcam Cir
Bald Eagle Dr
21 bus Info
E Elkcam Cir Direction: 951 And Winterberry—Super Walmart
Stops: 20
N Barfield Dr Trip Duration: 42 min
Line S :
Isle Of Capri ine Stmmary
Mainsail Dr

Port Au Prince
Manatee Rd
Henderson Creek
Super Walmart
Us41

Veronawalk Blvd


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310014/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310014/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310028/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

Sabal Palm Rd

Super Walmart H
|
|
J

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

t4 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit
Direction: Cat Ops—Cat Ops Garage 21 bus Time Schedule
2 stops Cat Ops—Cat Ops Garage Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Sunday 7:32 PM
Cat Ops Monday 7:32 PM
Tuesday 7:32 PM
Cat Ops Garage
Wednesday 7:32 PM
Thursday 7:32 PM
Friday 7:32 PM
Saturday 7:32 PM
21 bus Info
Direction: Cat Ops—Cat Ops Garage
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310028/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310028/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310062/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

Direction: Cat Ops Garage— Super Walmart

2 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Cat Ops Garage

Super Walmart

2ALIA gqn|D sigl
e
\

i

—J)

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

anLa gnpd siql

& 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit

21 bus Time Schedule
Cat Ops Garage—Super Walmart Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:55 AM - 5:55 PM
Monday 5:55 AM
Tuesday 5:55 AM
Wednesday 5:55 AM
Thursday 5:55 AM
Friday 5:55 AM
Saturday 5:55 AM - 5:55 PM
21 bus Info

Direction: Cat Ops Garage—Super Walmart
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 5 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310062/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310062/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310020/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

Radin - o st : 301 ;s
adio p_— Radio Lane Davis Boulevar
Z B =
e = B @ o
) - v G
N ¥ < S G 5
= \\_“H_ =
s S o
£ e =
£ el =
& . "“:Q-H-.. (]
= —
a Fa o H:‘:
ar He = “Siness (
ot ", =
a8 o
[l [ o
o NOrgee &
canNgrass W3,

f
ilevard

© OpenSireetMap contributors .| © OpenMapTiles

& 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit

21 bus Time Schedule
Cat Ops Garage—Super Walmart Route Timetable:

Direction: Cat Ops Garage— Super Walmart

2 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Sunday 2:41 PM
Cat Ops Garage Monday 2:41 PM
Tuesday 2:41 PM
Super Walmart
Wednesday 2:41 PM
Thursday 2:41 PM
Friday 2:41 PM
Saturday 2:41 PM
21 bus Info
Direction: Cat Ops Garage—Super Walmart
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 19 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310020/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310020/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310021/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

4

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

t4 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit
Direction: Super Walmart—951 And Winterberry 21 bus Time Schedule
17 stops Sgper Walmart—951 And Winterberry Route
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Timetable:
Sunday 3:00 PM
S Walmart
uper Yvaimar Monday 3:00 PM
Manatee Rd Tuesday 3:00 PM
Shell Island Rd Wednesday 3:00 PM
Isle Of Capri Thursday 3:00 PM
N Barfield Dr Friday 3:00 PM
E Elkcam Cir Saturday 3:00 PM
W Elkcam Cir
Saturn Ct
21 bus Info
San Marco Rd Direction: Super Walmart—951 And Winterberry
Stops: 17
Maple Ave Trip Duration: 31 min
Line S :
Marriott ine Stmmary
Hilton Marco

Winterberry Dr
Sandpiper
Swallow Ave
S Collier Blvd

951 And Winterberry


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310021/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310021/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8309999/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

'\__) © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

4 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit
Direction: Super Walmart—951 And Winterberry 21 bus Time Schedule
22 stops Sgper Walmart—951 And Winterberry Route
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Timetable:
Sunday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Super Walmart
up Monday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Lely Cultural Tuesday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Grand Lely Dr Wednesday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Us 41 Thursday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Us 41 Friday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Super Walmart Saturday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Manatee Rd
Shell Island Rd
21 bus Info
Isle Of Capri Direction: Super Walmart—951 And Winterberry
Stops: 22
N Barfield Dr Trip Duration: 45 min
Li :
E Elkcam Cir ine Summary
W Elkcam Cir
Saturn Ct

San Marco Rd
Maple Ave
Marriott
Hilton Marco

Winterberry Dr


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8309999/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8309999/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310001/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

Sandpiper
Swallow Ave
S Collier Blvd

951 And Winterberry

Direction: Super Walmart—Cat Ops Garage

2 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Super Walmart

Cat Ops Garage

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

& 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit

21 bus Time Schedule
Super Walmart—Cat Ops Garage Route Timetable:

Sunday 3:58 PM
Monday Not Operational
Tuesday Not Operational
Wednesday Not Operational
Thursday Not Operational
Friday Not Operational
Saturday 3:58 PM
21 bus Info

Direction: Super Walmart—Cat Ops Garage
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 19 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310001/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310001/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310007/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

Direction: Super Walmart—Cat Ops Garage

2 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Super Walmart

Cat Ops Garage

—~—

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

& 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit

21 bus Time Schedule
Super Walmart—Cat Ops Garage Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:02 AM
Monday 9:02 AM
Tuesday 9:02 AM
Wednesday 9:02 AM
Thursday 9:02 AM
Friday 9:02 AM
Saturday 9:02 AM
21 bus Info

Direction: Super Walmart—Cat Ops Garage
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 5 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310007/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310007/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310008/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

__:“‘\{ur_ii;l;w/»j_:: _ﬂ Davis Boulevard
g E:
c \ : Sawgrass |y, \= :
© OpenStreetMap contributors ﬁii- OpenMapTiles
t4 21 Marco Island Circulator @moovit

Direction: Super Walmart—Govt Center 21 bus Time Schedule
2 stops Super Walmart—Govt Center Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday Not Operational
Super Walmart Monday 3:58 PM

Tuesday 3:58 PM
Govt Center

Wednesday 3:58 PM

Thursday 3:58 PM

Friday 3:58 PM

Saturday Not Operational

21 bus Info

Direction: Super Walmart—Govt Center

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 18 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310008/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310008/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310056/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

P
pae

Rattlesnake Hammock Road

M= puen

Mw’r’n‘r.lc.wt:)

Collier Boulevard

S
%,
ey,

e
offfh

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

2 21 Marco Island Circulator ®moovit

21 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lee County.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310056/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator
https://moovitapp.com/lee___collier_county__fl-3361/lines/21/20674097/8310056/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Lee___Collier_County__FL-3361-1670939-20674097&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marco%20Island%20Circulator

